The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DOWNTOWN MAGNETS HIGH SCHOOL ROBOTICS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $591.75
2025-09-06 FRAMER.COM txn GkH4zov -$45.00 $546.75
2025-09-12 SP LIMELIGHT SHUTEYE txn OXH89yL -$195.76 $350.99
2025-09-19 Donation from Seungmin Lim txn zVHyAaQ $483.88 $834.87
2025-09-22  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21 txn O0eHqg5]JL -$33.87 $801.00
2025-09-22 Donation from Gian Schwehr txn VOHLleo $200.00 $1,001.00
2025-09-22 Donation from Gian Schwehr txn BZH8bzK $295.70 $1,296.70
2025-09-27 TARGET T-3262 txn NQHPq]Jx -$26.30 $1,270.40
2025-09-27 TARGET STORE T2479 txn xQHNgkG -$6.57 $1,263.83
2025-09-28 THE HOME DEPOT #6616 txn 4dH5l09 -$12.04 $1,251.79
2025-09-29  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28 txn R2H06AY -$34.70 $1,217.09
2025-09-30 Donation from Chunling Wu txn gnHPyRA $365.00 $1,582.09
2025-09-30 THE HOME DEPOT #6616 txn R2Ho6vo -$26.49 $1,555.60

WITHDRAWN: $380.73. DEPOSITED: $1,344.58. $1,555.60

Downtown Magnets High School Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the
EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Downtown Magnets High School Robotics's restricted-fund provided
by The Hack Foundation.



